
STATE OF FLORIDA 
COMMISSIONERS: 
MATTHEW M. CARTER 11, CHAIRMAN 
LISA POLAK EDGAR 

NANCY ARGENZIANO 
NATHAN A. SKOP 

KATRMA J. MCMUFNAN 

OFFICE OF COMMISSION CLERK 
ANN COLE 

(850) 413-6770 
COMMISSION CLERK 

MaryRose Sirianni, Manager 
AT&T - Florida Regulatov Relations 
150 South Monroe Street, Suite 400 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 

Re: Return of Confidential Documents to the Source, Docket No. 060677-TL 

Dear Ms. S i n e :  

Commission staff have advised that contidentid Document Nos. 07820-07, 08631-07, and 
09637-07, filed on behalf of AT&T Florida, can be returned to the source. The documents are 
enclosed. 

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions concerning retum of thls 
material. 

Sincerely, 

Ann Cole 
Commission Clerk 

AC:mhl 
Enclosure 

cc: Curtis Williams, Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
Adam Teitzman, Office of the General Counsel 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 2 9 0  SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD TALLAHASSEE, n 32399-0850 
An AWrmative Action I Equal Oppoltunity Employer 

PSC Website: hnpJm.thidapX.com Internet Emil: mntadf&%statall.us 
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Marguerite Lockard PSC -0 S- 0 1.30 - FO F -7~ 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jackie Schindler 
Friday, February 29,2008 4:48 PM 
CLK - Orders / Notices; Adam Teitzman 
Order / Notice Submitted 

lefiA&inir:drea ~srt;es ~ c ~ a s l ; "  
~ C ~ . f i , % i n  NO. 
5i~mfSr.r-rm:;: -_I_ 

Date and lime: 

Filename I Path: 

an Order Closing Docket has been moved to GC Orders for issuance 

thanks ..... 
guess this is the last one i" gonna be sending ya'll ... i'll be in cmp next week - ill1 miss our daily exchanges 

take care, 

2/29/2008 4:47:00 PM 

order closing docket.doc 
Docket Number: 060677-TL 

I .--.-.-.- -1-1 

is 

1 
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CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 060677 

PARTY EMAIL 
NAME ADDRESS 

Printed on 3/3/2008 at 1237 PM 

I 













COMMISSIONERS: 
LISA POLAK EDGAR, CHAIRMAN 
J. TERRY DEASON 
ISILIO ARRIAGA 
MATTHEW M. CARTER I1 
KATRINA J. TEW 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
BLANCA S. BAYO 
DIRECTOR 
(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850)413-6330 (ADMIN) 

October 12, 2006 

Charles J. Beck, Deputy Public Counsel 
Office of Public Counsel 
11 1 West Madison Street, Room 812 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-1400 

Re: Docket No. 060677-TL 

Dear Mr.Beck: 

This will acknowledge receipt of a joint petition to implement practices and procedures with 
Department of Chldren and Families to automatically enroll eligible customers in Lifeline telephone 
program, by Citizens of Florida and AARP, whch was filed in h s  office on October 11,2006, and 
assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it 
does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an administrative hearing. For more 
information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180. 

Bureau of Records 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 0 2540 S m  OAK BOULEVARD 0 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative Action /Equal Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http://wmv.floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@psc.statafl.us 
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Section 1 - Bureau o f  Record s C a m l *  

Docket No. 060677 - ~ b  Date D o c k e t e d : ~ l l / 2 0 0 6  T i t l e :  Joint pe t i t ion  t o  inplement practices and procedures with 

Cmany: Local Exchange Telecolnnrnications Co 

Department o f  Children and Families t o  automatically enrol l  

Of f i c ia l  F i l i ng  Date: Expiration: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 
Referred to: CCA (CMP) ECR CCL P I F  RCA SCR SGA 
e()* indicates WR) I 1 x 1  1 x 1  I I I I I 

Section 2 - OPR C m l e t e s  and returns t o  CCA i n  10 workdays. Tim Schedu l e  
Pwaram Mo WARNIK: THIS SCHEDULE IS  AN INTERNAL PLANNIK DOWNENT 

I T  IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (8SO) 413-6770 

dul e A19 

Staff AssiaMlentr 

QPR Staf f  Current CASR revision leve l  
Due Dates 

Previous Current 

Staf f  Counse 1 

OCRs 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8 .  
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 

29. 
Recmnded assignments fo r  hearing 3 0 .  
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 31. 

32. 
Comnission Panel - 33. 

Hearing Examiner- Staf f  34. 
Ful l  Comnission - 

Date f i l e d  with CCA: 
35. 
36. 

I n i t i a l s  OPR 
Staff Counsel 

I I 
I I 

140. I I I 
Section 3 - Chairman Comleter Assignments are as follows: -1 C d  ssioners 

Where panels are assigned the senior Conmissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Conmissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a Staff M e r  i s  
assigned the f u l l  Conmission decides the case. 

Prehearin Officer 
Comni ss i  Oners 

Approved: 
Date: 

PSC/CCAOlS-C (Rev. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



Case Assianment and Schedu l i n a  Rerncd 

C Williams. B Casey 

Section 1 - Bureau o f  Records Qmle.!~ '? 

iTJ Current CASR revision leve l  

Page 1 o f  1 

m i s s i o n e r s  

Docket No. 960677 -U. Date Docketed: lQLUZW6 Ti t le :  

Conpany: Local Exchange Teleconnunications Co o f  Florida and AARP. 

Joint pe t i t i on  t o  inplement practices and procedures with 
Department o f  Children and Families t o  a u m t i e a U y  enroll 
e l i g i b l e  customers i n  L i fe l ine telephone Ptssapur +Citizens 

C m i  ssioners ADM 

ED I D S  I AR I CT ITW 
I I I X 

Off ic ia l  F i l i ng  Date: Expi ration: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 
Referred to: CCA (CMP) ECR CCL P I  F RCA SCR SGA 
e()' indicates OPR) I 1 x 1  1 x 1  I I I I I 

Section 2 - WR C o m l e w  and returns t o  CCA i n  10 workdays. 
prwram Module A19 WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS  AN INTERNAL PLANNING GKUMENT 

IT IS  TEMATIVE AND SUBJECT m REVISION. 
Staff Ass ianments FOR UPLMTES CONTACT THE RECORM SECTION:CSSO) 413-6770 

OPR Staff 

S ta f f  Counsel 

!Xb 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

Pet i t ion F i led I "E I 10/11/ZMN 

Close Docket o r  Revise CASR I "E I 11/03/2006 
Response t o  Pet i t ion  WDNE I 10/31/2006 

I 

-1 K Scott A Teitrman i; 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
~~ 

27. 
28. 
29. 

Reconmiended assignments fo r  hearing 30. 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 31. 

32. 
Ful l  Comission Conmission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner - Staf f  34. 

35. 
Date f i l e d  with CUI: 36. 

37. 
38. 
39. 

I n i t i a l s  OPR 
~~ 

Staff Counsel 
I I 
I I 



Case Assianment and 5 chedul ina  Reco r d  Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Bureau o f  Records Com le te i -  m 

Proaram b d u  l e  A19 

Sta f f  A s s i g ” $ s  

OPR Staf f  C Williams. B Casey 

Docket No.060677-TL Date Docketed: l O / l l /  2006 T i t l e :  Joint pe t i t i on  t o  inp len int  practices and procedures with 
Department o f  Children and Families t o  automatically enrol l  
e l i g i b l e  customers i n  L i fe l ine telephone program, by Citizens 

WARNING: THIS S(71EWLE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING LIKWENT 
I T  I S  TENTATIVE AN0 SUB3ECT TO REVISIMV. 
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTIMV:@SOI 413-6770 

Due Dates 
Current CASR rgvision leve l  Previous Current 

C-ny: Local Exchange Teleconnunications Co of Florida and AARP. 

Staf f  Counsel A Teitznun 

MBZ 

-. 
6. 
7. 

9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15 .  
16. 
17. 

19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 

,27. 
211. 

a. 

l a .  

29. 

-1 51 
4. 
<. 

X I I 

Recomnended assignments fo r  hearing 30. 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 31. 

32. 
Fu l l  C d s s i o n  
Hearing Examiner- Staff 34. 

30. 

35. 
Date f i l e d  with 36. 

37. 

S ta f f  Counsel 39. 
I n i t i a l s  OPR 

I I 

I 
I 

I I I 
Section 3 - Chairnun C a m  le tes Assignments are as follows: 

- Hearing Officer@) 
I Comi ss i  oners I Hrg I Staff I 

Prehearing Officer 
Cmiss ioners l m  

PSC/CCAOlS-C (Rev. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



w e  Assianment and Schedu l i n g  Reco r d  Page 1 o f  1 / 

u of Records Conm l e  t a n Section 1 - Burea 

Docket No.060677-TL Date Docketed: 10/11/2006 T i t l e :  3oint pe t i t ion  t o  i n p l k n t  practices and procedures with 
Department o f  Children and Families t o  automatically enrol l  
e l i g ib le  customers i n  L i f e l i ne  telephone program, by Citizens 

Conpany: Local Exchange Telecomtunications Co o f  n o r i d a  and AARP. 

I n i t i a l s  DPR 
Staf f  Counsel 

Official F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  SusDend: 

.,I. 

38. 
33. 

Expi ration: 

ALL I ED I CT I MM I C 1  I C2 

Referred to: ADM (CMP) ECR GCL P I F  RCA SCR SGA 
indicates OPR) I 1 x 1  1 x 1  I I I I I 

Section 2 - OPR Comletes and returns t o  CCA i n  10 workdays. 
Prwram W u l e  A13 WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN I N T E M L  PLANNIK DOClAYENT 

IT IS  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT m REVISION. 
FOR UWATES CMVTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:OSO) 413-6770 Staf f  Assian- 

Exam 
ED I CT 1 MR I C 1  I C2 

OPR Staff 

X I 

Current CASR revision leve l  

I X 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

Staf f  Csunsel 

!ms 

I 
I 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

A Teitzman 

11. 

24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Reconmended assignments fo r  hearins 3 0 .  
and/or decidinq t h i s  case: 31. 

32. 
Ful l  Comnission 
Hearing Examiner - Staf f  34. 

35. 
Date f i l e d  with 36. 

I I I 

I I I 

I I 

140. I I I 
Section 3 - Chairman ColnDletes Assignments are as follows: 

- Hearing Officer@) 

I Comnissioners I Hrg I Sta f f  

Prehearing Of f icer  
Comnissioners ArM 

PSC/CCAOlS-C (Rev. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

~~ 



Gse Assianment and Schedulina Recora Page 1 o r 1  Y 

l e t e i  n Section 1 - Bureau of Records Corn 

Docket N0.060677-T& Date Docketed: 10/11/2006 T i t l e :  Joint pe t i t ion  t o  inglement practices and procedures with 

Congany: Local Exchange Telecomtllnications Co o f  Florida and AARP. 

- 

Department of Children and Families ta  autahlt ical ly, onrol l  
e l i g ib le  c u s t m r s  i n  L i f e l i ne  telephone -am. by Citizens 

A Teitzman 

Official F i l i n g  Date: Expi rat ion: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM (OlP) ECR GCL PIF RCA SCR SGA 
(“0’ indicates OPR) I 1 x 1  1 x 1  I I I I I 

Section 2 - OPR Corn l e t e r  and returns t o  CCA i n  10 workdays. 
Proaram M u  l e  A19 WARNING: THIS SQIELlULE IS  AN INTERNAL PLANNING WNMENT 

Time Sc hedule 

I T  IS  TENTATIVE AND SUB3ECT TO REVISION. 
FOR UPDATES COMACT THE RECORM SECTIlW:(850) 413-6770 Sta f f  Assianments 

7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15 .  
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

OPR Staff 

tomissioners 

Staff Counsel 

Q!% 

Conmissioners ADM 

EO I CT I W I C 1  I C 2  
X 

Current CASR revision leve l  

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

Reconmended assignments fo r  hearing 30. 
and/or decidina t h i s  case: 31. 

32. 
Fu l l  Conmission 2 Conmission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner- S ta f f  34. 

35. 
Date f i l e d  with CCA: 36. 

37. 
I n i t i a l s  OPR 

S ta f f  Counsel 

staff - 
AgenCi 
PAA Order 
Close Docket o r  Revise CASR 

I I 
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Marguerite Lockard -0aq3 - pc0-2-c 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jackie Schindler 
Thursday, October 26.2006 152 PM 
CCA - Orders / Notices; Kira Scott 
Order I Notice Submitted 

Date and lime: 

Filename I Path: 066077ag.doc 

10/26/2006 1 :52:00 PM 
Docket Number: 06067741 

f--T-? 
An ORDER GRANTING INTERVENTION has been w move o C Orders for issuance today. Thanks. 

1 
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Marguerite Lockard ‘&e - oh - 0 734’ pa 
From: Carolyn Craig R E C ~ \ ~  ::,! ,I ,;.- i -  ,i 
Sent: Monday. November 06,2006 4:04 PM 
To: 
Subject: 

CCA - Orders / Notices. 
Order / Notice Submitted + 

Date and Time: 

Filename I Path: 2006\060677-TL\BST.ext.doc 
Order Type: 

11/6/2006 4:OZ:OO PM 
Docket Number: 060677-TL 

Signed / Hand Deliver 

Order Granting Motion for Extension signed by Chairman Edgar 

OG wov -7 AH IO: 45 

COMMISSION 
CLERK 

1 



h 1 ._ CCA OtAclal F l l l n g o * * ~ l l / 7 / 2 ~  1:SS PM e.... 

Matllda Sanders OL. - bqfQ - -- 
From: 
Sent 
To: 
Subject: 

Jackie Schindler 
Tuesday, November 07,2006 159 PM 
CCA - Orders / Notices; Kira Scott 
Order / Notice Submitted 9- 

Date and Time: 

Filename I Path: 060677windstream.doc 

11/7/2006 1:58:00 PM 
Docket Number: 0606774 

An ORDER GRANTING INTERVENTION has been moved to GC Orders for issuance today. Thanks. 
js 



rc 1 I CCA Official F i l i n g 8 * * * ~ l / 1 7 ~  1:58 PM ..... 
Matilda Sanders - b -6Cj6zf -Pco -7-2- 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jackie Schlndler 
Friday, November 17,2006 1:57 PM 
CCA - Orders I Notices: Kira Scott 
Order / Notice Submitted 3 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 060677-ti 
Filename / Path: tracfone.doc 

11/17/2006 1:57:00 PM 

An ORDER GRANTING INTERVENTION has been moved to GC Orders for issi 

Thanks. 
js 



n 1 CCA OMcCbl Flllng****l1/27~06 1242 PM ..... 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject 

Jackie Schindier 
Monday, November 27,2006 1243 PM 
CCA - Orders I Notices; Klra Scott 
Order I Notice Submitted 

2 OMiviI S S l irk! 
CLERK 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 0606774 
Filename I Path: batext2.doc 
Order Type: 

11/27/2006 1242:OO PM 

Slgned I Hand Deliver 

An ORDER GRANTING SECOND MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME has been SIGNED and moved to GC Orders for 
issuance today. The signed order will come on our next delivery. 

Thanks. 
js 



1 .**.. h CCA Official Fiiing**"*1/24/2O11035 AM 

Matilda Sanders 7%- 07 -&I 64- KO d 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jackie Schindler 
Wednesday, January24,2007 10:32 AM 
CCA - Orders / Notices; Kira Scott 
Order I Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 0606774 
Filename / Path: 060677or.abeyance.doc 
Order Type: 

1/24/2007 10:31:00 AM 

Signed / Hand Deliver 

An ORDER DENYING BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.'S AND EMBARQ FLORIDA, INC.'S MOTIONS FOR 
ABEYANCE AND 
GRANTING BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.'S THIRD MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME has been 
SIGNED and moved to GC Orders for issuance. The Order will come to you on our next run. 

Thanks 

Jacqueline Schindler 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
850-413-6754 

J " 



m 1 CCA OMtlal Filing****2/2l2OQ~SzS6 AM *...a 

Matllda Sandom 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jackie Schindler 
Friday, February 02,2007 956  AM 
CCA - Orders / Notices; Adam Teitrman 
Order / Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 

FllRMmR / Path: meetingnotice.doc 
Notice Type: Memo for Issuance 

2/2/2007 9:5500 AM 
Docket Number: 060677-U 

A memo noticing a meeting with outside parties has been moved to GC Orders for issuance today - Please fax to parties of 
record. 

Thanks. 

js 

Jacqueline Schindler 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
850-413-6754 
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n CCA Official Fillng****5/11/2 

Matllda Sanders 75C-05' -0417- P R A - P  

7 1:25 PM P 

From: 
sent: 
To: 
Subject 

Jackie Schindler 
Friday, May 11,2007 1:12 PM 
CLK - Orders I Notices; Adam Teitzman 
Order I Notice Submitted 'B 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 0606774 
Filename I Path: 060677or.ajt.doc 

5H112007 1:ll:OO PM 

A PAA ORDER ON LIFELINE AUTOMATIC ENROLLMENT PROCESS has been moved to GC Orders for issuance today. 

Thanks. 

js 

Jacqueline Schindler 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shwnard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
850-413-6754 



/ Marguerite Lockard p s c - 0 3  - ow 5-eo-TC 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jackie Schindler 
Tuesday, June 05,2007 923 AM 
CLK - Orders I Notices 
Order I Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: see below 
Filename I Path: see below 

6/5/2007 9:19:00 AM 

TWO CONSUMMATING ORDERS have been moved to GC Orders for issuance today. 

0701 O4w.vsm.doc a 
060677co.ajt.doc e D  

TL - 
Thanks, 

Jacqueline Schidler 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Cmiss ion  
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
850-413-6754 

1 




